
No. Nomination Authority Country Nominee Gender Company/ Organisation Job Title Email Address Country/Territory Travel funding by SPC-PCREEE, self fund

Role at the Conference: 

panelist, talanoa facilitator, 

session facilitator, country 

speaker to plenary 

Cook Island Eileen Story Gabriel Tipuia Rani M Aitutaki Power Supply Electrical Supervisor gabriel.rani@cookislands.gov.ck Cook Island SPC-PCREEE

1 Fiji Davend Raj Chetty Jonacani N.Veiqati Department of Energy - Fiji Technical Officer jonacani.veiqati@govnet.gov.fj Fiji

2 Fiji Davend Raj Chetty Davend Raj Chetty M Ministry of Public Works, Meteorological Services & Transport Technical Assistant davend.chetty@moit.gov.fj Fiji

3 FSM Cambo Mida Albert Francis M Chuuk Public Utilities Corporation Regional Utility Manager albert.francis@cpuc.fm FSM Self Funded

4 FSM Cambo Mida Racheal Leah Akapito F SPC / Chuuk Public Utilities Corporation Chuuk Regional Coordinator leaha@spc.int FSM Self Funded

5 Kiribati Miriam Iakobwa Teweiariki Tebuka M Ministry of Infrastructure and Sustainable Energy Rural Energy Engineer t.tebuka@mise.gov.ki Kiribati SPC-PCREEE

6 Palau Ulai Kyota Dyvonne Jim F Palau Public Utilities Coorperation Office Clerk Palau Self Funded

7 PNG Komuna Karo Samuel Petau M PNG National Energy Authority Manager, Monitoring & Evaluation samuel.petau@nea.gov.pg PNG SPC-PCREEE

RMI Angeline Heine Jessie Capelle M Ministry of Environment - National Energy Office Project Manager for Outer Islands Solar Programme jaysonjayrose@gmail.com RMI SPC-PCREEE

8 Solomon John Korinihona Jerry Willie Zutu M Ministry of Mines, Energy & Rural Electrification Energy Officer jerryzutu93@gmail.com Solomon SPC-PCREEE

9 Tonga DOE Director-Tonga Ofa Ki Ohohau Sefana M Ministry of MEIDECC- Department of Energy Energy Planning Specialists ofasefana@yahoo.com Tonga SPC-PCREEE

10 Tonga TEC- Meleseini Folau Kaufana Valita M Tonga Electricity Commission Deputy Technical Manager k_valita@hotmail.com Tonga Tonga Electricity Commssion

11 Tonga TEC- Meleseini Folau Mosese Mahe Vaipulu M Tonga Electricity Commission Technical Officer m_vaipulu@yahoo.com Tonga Tonga Electricity Commssion

12 Tuvalu Tauisi Taubo Mafalu Lotolua M Tuvalu Electricity Corporation General Manager mafaluloto2@gmail.com Tuvalu SPC-PCREEE

13 Vanuatu Antony Garae Liu Julis Mala M Vanuatu Department of Energy Subsidy Scheme Officer jmala@vanuatu.gov.vu Vanuatu SPC-PCREEE

Vanuatu Antony Garae Liu Joshua Nari M National Green Energy Fund jnari@vanuatu.gov.vu Vanuatu NGEF

14 Australia Nicholar Murphy Nicholas Murphy M Australian Infrastructure Financing Facility for the Pacific (AIFFP) Pacific Engagement Specialist nicholas.murphy@dfat.gov.au Australia Self Funded

15 Fiji Amlesh Kumar Din Romiyaz Shah M Powerlite (Fiji) Pte Ltd Manager / System Designer service@powerlite.com.fj Fiji

16 Fiji Tushar Kesav Tifare Mario M Clay Energy mario@clayenergy.com.fj Fiji

17 Fiji Paula Tuivanuyalewa Paula Tuivanuyalewa M Dtronics Security PTE Limited Managing Director dtronics@connect.com.fj Fiji

18 Fiji Nicholar Murphy Filimoni Tagicakibau M Australian High Commission Suva Program Manager Cyclone Recovery and Climate Change & Resilience Filimoni.Tagicakibau@dfat.gov.au Fiji

19 PNG Joseph Dar Joseph Dar M Certway Power Ltd Director / Principal Engineer jdar@certwaypower.com.pg PNG Self Funded

20 PNG Garaio Donal Gafiye Garaio Donald Gafiye M Clean Energy Solutions Manager / Consultant cespng@gmail.com PNG

Eastern Highlands Provincial 

Administration (EHPA)

21 PNG Garaio Donal Gafiye Ipa'e Maniha M Eastern Highlands Provincial Administration Deputy Provincial Administrator (Project Management & Coordination) ipsman2@gmail.com PNG

Eastern Highlands Provincial 

Administration (EHPA)

22 Spain Sema Gentijan Roger Cuadrado Sallent M Trama Techno Ambiental Regional Team Leader for Asia and Pacific roger.sallent@tta.com.es Spain Self Funded Resource Person

23 Vanuatu Sema Gentijan Alberto Miranda Jeronimo M Trama Techno Ambiental alberto.jeronimo@tta.com.es Vanuatu SPC-PCREEE Resource Person

24 PCREEE Tonga Solomone Fifita M SPC - PCREEE PCREEE Manager solomonef@spc.int Tonga SPC-PCREEE

25 PCREEE Tonga Paea Tau'aika M SPC - PCREEE Pacific Island Energy Professional paeat@spc.int Tonga SPC-PCREEE

26 PCREEE Tonga Sinalaulii Fifita F SPC - PCREEE Programme Assistant sinalauliif@spc.int Tonga SPC-PCREEE

27 FSM Frank Vukikomoala Frank Vukikomoala M SPC Program Manager- GEM frankv@spc.int FSM Self Funded
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